

SLP(C)No. 11716 OF 2003
ITEM No.65

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11716/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2003 in WA 1453/99
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. GALLOP GRANITES LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CRYSTAL GRANITES & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and
directions and permission to submit additional documents and
With prayer for interim relief)(With appln. for impleadment)

Date : 15/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. M.K.Mandal, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. adv.
Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. adv.
Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, adv.
Mr.G. Venkatesh, adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.
List in the 3rd week of January, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master