

□

C.A.No. 2325 OF 2004  
ITEM No.53

Court No. 3

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2325/2004

M/S. GALLOP GRANITES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CRYSTAL GRANITES & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For compliance report)

With C.A.No.2326/2004

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. O.S.G. Prasuna, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

M/s. Gallop Granites Limited have complied with the order dated 8.4.2004 by filing the undertaking. Similar undertaking shall be filed in favour of Mr. R.K. Gupta, appellant No. 2 in Civil Appeal No. 2326/2004 within two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master