

Æ

C.A.No. 2325 OF 2004
ITEM No.17

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7 in Civil Appeal No.2325/2004

M/S. GALLOP GRANITES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CRYSTAL GRANITES & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report) (for directions)

With

I.A. No. 2 in C.A.No.2326/2004 (for early hearing and office report) (for directions)

Date : 10/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Applicant(s)Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. S C Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. S K Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. G Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As. are dismissed as withdrawn.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER