

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2325 OF 2004

M/S. GALLOP GRANITES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CRYSTAL GRANITES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for disposal of appeal in terms of compromise with office report)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
No.1 Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv (Not present)

For RR Nos. 2 to 4 Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.for
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel appearing for respondent Nos. 2 to 4 seeks time to take
instructions.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master